Middle Name

Schedule Code{318 or 31F)

First Name Last Name Suffix Organization Purpose Address City(50) State Zip Code Check Number Date received Amount Event Date
Gordon Food Service Store FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT : 3901 W Dublin Granville Rd Dublin OH 43017 7/2/2018 $153.40 07/01/18: 31F
KROGER FOOD & BEVERA‘GE FOR EVENT ' 2000 E Main St Columbus OH 43205 7/2/2018 $78.40 07/01/18: 31F
FAMILY DOUAR FOOD & BEVEMGE FOR EVENT : 1092 E Main St Columbus OH 43205 7/2/2018 $2.15 07/01/18 31F
LOWES SUPPUIES FOR EVENT 6555 Dublin Center Or Dubiin OH 43017 7/2/2018 $21.48 07/01/18  31F
SAMS CLUB “OOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT : 5870 Sawmill Rd Dublin OH 43017 7/2/2018 $25.95 07/01/18 31F
MELER FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT : 6175 Sawmill Rd Dublin OH 43017 7/2/2018 $29.54 07/01/18 31F
Turkey Hill FOOD & éEVERAGE FOR EVENT 1425 N Cassady Ave Columbus OH 43219 7/2/2018 $43.90 07/01/18 31F
KROGER FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT - 2000 E Main St Columbus OH 43205 7/2/2018 $45.90 07/01/18 31F
Gordon Food Service Store FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT ° 3901 W Dublin Granville Rd Dublin OH 43017 7/2/2018 $53.41 07/01/18 31F
Flichia Wholesale Distributing * Candy for parades 3100 € 17th Ave Columbus OH 43219 7/3/2018 $102.81 318
DOLLAR GENERAL FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT i 1391 € Main St Columbus OH 43205 7/3/2018 $9.68 07/01/_15 31F
Gordon Food Service Store FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT 3901 W Dublin Granviile Rd Dublin OH 43017 7/3/2018 $144.92 07/01/18 31F
SETH Josolowitz FOOD & BEVERAGE FOR EVENT 1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215 1354 7/5/2018 $44.99 07/01/18 31F
SPEEDWAY CAMPAIGN TRAVEL 1165 S High St Columbus OH 43206 7/5/2018 $6.27 318
ZENO'S ACTIVEWEAR INC. Campaign Shirts 1354 Parsons Ave Columbus OH 43206 7/5/2018 $196.00 318
OLD BAG OF NAILS Meeting Expense 18 N. Nelson Rd. Columbus oH 43219 7/6/2018 $4257 318
CUP O' JOE Meeting Expense 149 S. High St. Columbus OH 43215 7/6/2018 $4.80 318
Auld Crafters inc. Custom Awards 175 Cleveland Ave. STE A Columbus OH 43215 7/11/2018 $149.00 318
Donato's Pizzeria, LLC Meeting Expense 935 Taylor Station Rd. Columbus OH 43230 7/13/2018 $119.32 318
Verizon Wireless Campaign Phone Services 1095 Avenues of the Americas New York NY 10036 7/17/2018 $166.83 318
City Email Database 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, STE 5000 ' Atfanta GA 30308 718/2018 $25.00 318
Tina Ransom . Event Food 581 Woodland Ave. Cotumbus OH 43203 7/18/2018 $263.30 7/1/2018 31F
People for Page Contribution 545 E, Town St. . Columbus OH 43215 7/23/2018 $3,130.00 318
Triump"; Communications Consulting 1480 Dublin Rd Cotumbus OH 43215 7/23/2018 $1,soo.bo 318
McTigue & Colombo LLC Legal Services 545 E. Town St. Columbus OH 43215 1/ 2‘/2‘018 $410.00 318
Expedia Campaign Travel HQ 333 108th Ave NE Sellevue WA 98004 7/30/2018 $824.82 318
The Roosevelt Coffeehouse Meeting Expense 300E Long St Columbus OH Asils Y/} 15/1018 $6.72 31B
Fire Ball Press Printing 27 £ 5th Ave Columbus OH 43201 7/23/2018 $140.83 318
Veritas Tavern Meeting Expense 15 E Winter St Delaware OH 43015 7/23/2018 $366.00 318
Crest Meeting Expense 621 Parsons Ave Columbus OH 43206 7/27/2018 $19.13 318
Nationwide Parking 26 £ Long St Columbus OH 43215 7/27/2018 $12.00 318
Congressional Bank Conference Fee 2101 K St NW Washington (o 20037 7/30/2018 $120.00 318
Laz Parking Parking 116 E State 5t Columbus OH 43215 8/1/2018 $6.00 318
Peart Meeting Expense 641 N High St Columbus OH 43215 8/2/2018 $8.72 318
Triumph Communications Consulting 1480 Oublin Rd. Columbus OH 43215 1359 8/1/2018 $2,500.00 318
Triumph C = 1480 Dublin Rd Columbus OH 43215 1357 8/2/2018 $2,990.00 318
Heart "Ann® Soul Catering LLC Event Attendance 5280 Sweet William Ct. Columbus OoH 43281 1360 8/6/2018 $300.00 318
Phoenix Web Consulting Consulting 209 Naugler Ave Mariborough MA 01752 1361 8/9/2018 $7i,42 318
Columbus Convention Center Pat Parking 400 N High St Columbus OH 43215 8/6/2018 $9.00 318
Drunch Eatery Meeting Expense 995 N 4th St Columbus OH 43201 8/6/2018 $37.10 318
Gordon Food Service Store Event Food and Supplies 3901 W Dublin Granville Rd Dublin OH 43017 8/6/2018 $121.98 8/7/2018 31F
impact Community Actions Event Tickets 700 Bryden Rd _Columbus OH 43215 8/8/2018 $150.00 318
Unlted‘ Alrlines Campaign Travel 233 5 Wacker Dr Chicago 8 60606 8/3/2018 $85.20 31B
American Airlines Campaign Travel 4255 Amon Carter Bivd Fort Worth ™ 76155 8/3/2018 $200.20 318
Roscoe Robey School Supplies Donation 28E Tth Ave Columbus OH 43201 1362 8/10/2018 szoo.op 318
American Airlines Campaign Travel 4255 Amon Carter Bivd Fort Worth ™ 76155 132018 $169.40 318
Verizon Wireless Cell Phone Service 1095 Avenue of the Americas New York NY 10013 8/17/2018 $35.65 318
Fifth Third Bank Bank fee 21 East State Street Columbus OH 43215 8/20/2018 $0.64 318
Sheraton Official Travel HaYarkon 5t 115 Tel Aviv Israel 8/20/2018 $21.43 318
Ruby Tuesdays Campaign Travel Newark Airport Newark N . 8/20/2018 $24.77 318
Mall Chlrl‘lp Email Database 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE Atlanta GA 30308 8/20/2018 $25.00 318
Uber Campaign Travel 555 Market St San Francisco (<.} 94105 8/20/2018 $26.93 318
Transaction via Square Tranportation Chicago [ 8/20/2018 $108.00 318
American Airfines Campaign Trave! 4255 Amon Carter Bivd Fort Worth ™ 76155 %21/2018 $60.00 318
Hyatt Campaign Travel 151 E Upper Wacker Dr Chicago " 60601 8/22/2018 $28.09 318
Uber Campaign Travel 555 Market St San Francisco [+ 94105 8/22/2018 $39.82 318
Southwest Airlines Campaign Travel 2702 Love Field Dr Dallas ™ 75235 8/22/2013 $275.98 318
Uber Campaign Travel 555 Market St San Francisco CA 94105 8/22/2018 $5.00 31B
Hyatt Campaign Travel 151 E Upper Wacker Dr Chicago I 60601 8/23/2018 $23.19 318
Triumph Communications Consulting 1480 Dubfin Rd Columbus OH 43215 1363 8/24/2018 $2,500.00 318
. The Stationery Studio Office Sugp(lgs 975 Weiland Rd Buffalo Grove w ©0083 8/28/2018 $70.47 318
Sam's Club Food for Event 5870 Sawmill Rd Dublin OH 43017 8/29/2018 $32.92 8/29/2018 31F




